
 

Up to 30% Discount in Online Shopping with UCB Cards 

 Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) 

 

Que: What is the Offer? 

Ans: UCB cardholders (Debit/Credit) can enjoy up to 30% discount on selected merchants 

while paying online. Below is the offer detail: 
 

Offer Details 
 

SL Merchant Name URL Discount 
Maximum 
discount 

(BDT) 

Minimum 
Order 
Value 
(BDT) 

1.  Airspan Limited airspanltd.com 7% N/A 500 

2.  Ajoo Super Shop ajoo.com.bd 10% N/A 1000 

3.  Allpoo.Com allpoo.com 10% 10000 500 

4.  Alokito Poth alokitopoth.com 10% N/A N/A 

5.  Amar Saj amarsaj.com 10% N/A 500 

6.  Ankur Business Center ankur.store 10% N/A N/A 

7.  Asteria asteriabd.com 10% 2000 N/A 

8.  Aurko Retail Limited durontolife.com 10% 500 500 

9.  Avijatrik avijatrik.org 10% N/A 5,000 

10.  B&F Company Limited kmarket.com.bd 10% 500 500 

11.  Bazar Raj bazarraj.com 20% 5000 500 

12.  Beshi Deshi  beshideshi.com 10% N/A N/A 

13.  Bluedot Technology Ltd lkey.info 10% 20000 1500 

14.  Buniyadi.Com Ltd  buniyadi.com 15% 800 1500 

15.  Bytesy Solutions glamifield.com 16% N/A 10,000 

16.  Chologhuri  chologhuri.com 10% N/A 2000 

17.  Cleantech Engineering cleantech.com.bd 10% 8000 2000 

18.  Dev Skills training.devskill.com 10% N/A 500 

19.  Dorkari Limited smartlife.com.bd 10% N/A 5000 

20.  Ekhoni Dorkar ekhonidorkar.com 10% N/A 500 

21.  Englisha2z englisha2z.org 10% N/A 500 

22.  Eon Foods Ltd eonbazar.com 10% 499 500 

23.  Exoticact exoticact.com 10% N/A 500 

24.  Furniturebari.Com furniturebari.com 10% N/A 1000 

25.  Ghore Bazar ghorebazar.com 10% N/A 500 

26.  Gift All Bd giftallbd.com 10% N/A N/A 

27.  Goodies Deal goodiesdeal.com 20% N/A N/A 

28.  
Green Tiger Electric Vehicle 
Limited 

greentiger.com.bd 
BDT 
5100 

35000 N/A 

29.  Hello Fresh hellofresh.com.bd 20% N/A 10000 

30.  High Voltage Limited bazar365.store 10% N/A 200 

31.  Hirakraja.Com hirakraja.com 10% 500 2000 

32.  Hossain Enterprise hatimfurniturebd.com 10% N/A 500 

33.  Ideation Limited smartynerdy.com 10% 699 N/A 

34.  Kablewala Bangladesh kablewala.com.bd 10% 1000 1000 

35.  Kintaini.Com kintaini.com 10% 2000 500 
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36.  Krss Sportswear Limited goodybro.com 10% N/A N/A 

37.  Leatherina Pvt. Ltd. gootipa.com 10% N/A 500 

38.  Livingtex livingtexglobal.com 10% N/A N/A 

39.  Lovegen Fashions Limited. lovegenbd.com 30% N/A N/A 

40.  M/S. Tanbinas.Com tanbinas.com 10% N/A N/A 

41.  Medistore Bd medistorebd.com 10% N/A 1000 

42.  Melody & Co melody-bd.com 10% N/A 1200 

43.  Modest Collection modestbd.com 15% N/A N/A 

44.  Nurjahan Furniture nurjahanfurniturebd.com 10% N/A 500 

45.  Nz Clothing Ltd lilstar.com 15% N/A N/A 

46.  
Pentagon International 
Limited 

kodomo.com.bd 10% N/A N/A 

47.  Perfume Center perfumecenter.com.bd 10% N/A 2000 

48.  Rijuk Limited (Iferi) iferi.com 10% N/A 500 

49.  Rmonlinebd rmonlinebd.com 10% N/A 500 

50.  Ruposhi Bangla Tours vromoon.com 8% N/A N/A 

51.  S.H Marketing this-is-she.com 10% 1000 500 

52.  Sanodigi sanodigi.com 12% N/A N/A 

53.  Savendays www.savendays.com 10% N/A 500 

54.  Shadmart Bangladesh shadmart.com 10% N/A 500 

55.  Shahebbibi.Com shahebbibi.com 10% N/A N/A 

56.  Shape Communication myorganicbd.com 10% 2000 N/A 

57.  
Shape Communications 
Bangladesh 

myorganicbd.com 10% 2000 N/A 

58.  Shaver Shop Bangladesh shavershop.com.bd, 10% N/A N/A 

59.  
Shaver Shop Bangladesh 
(Ssb Leather) 

ssbleather.com 10% N/A N/A 

60.  Shopping Corner shoppingcornerbd.com 15% N/A N/A 

61.  Sky Travels bd.skytravels24.com 7% N/A N/A 

62.  Smart Living Bangladesh aun-projector.com.bd 10% N/A 2,000 

63.  Sneaker Pimp sneakerpimpbd.com 15% N/A 4000 

64.  Spigen spigen.com.bd 10% N/A 500 

65.  Star General Trading perfume-bd.com 10% N/A N/A 

66.  Stygen stygen.gift 10% N/A 1000 

67.  The Basket Limited thebasketbd.com 10% 3000 500 

68.  The City Flyers thecityflyers.com 5% N/A N/A 

69.  Travel Freak Bd travelfreakbd.com 25% N/A 400 

70.  Travelia travelia.com 10% N/A 500 

71.  Trip Begin tripbegin.com 5% N/A 500 

72.  Tukitaki tukitaki.xyz 10% 1,500 N/A 

73.  Uni Tech (Unishopr) unishopr.com 10% N/A 500 

74.  Upside Down upsidedownbd.com 20% N/A N/A 

75.  Valo.Com.Bd valo.com.bd 12% N/A 600 

76.  Vogue By Prince voguebyprince.com.bd 10% N/A 500 

77.  Vogue Sultana  voguesultana.com 10% N/A 500 

78.  
Zarbi Service And Online 
Shopping 

zarbi.com.bd 10% N/A 500 

 

Que: What is the Campaign validity? 

Ans: Campaign is valid till 31 December 2021. 
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Que: Who is eligible for this campaign? 

Ans: UCB Debit and Credit cardholders are eligible for this campaign. 

 

Que: Is there any capping in the offer? 

Ans: Yes, Eligible customers can avail the offer in accordance with the offer details of each 

individual merchant. (* For Details, please follow “Maximum discount during campaign period 

(BDT)” and “Minimum Order Value (BDT)” in Offer Details) 

 

Que: Is there any minimum order value for availing the discounts? 

Ans: Yes, for details, please follow “Maximum discount during campaign period (BDT)” and 

“Minimum Order Value (BDT)” in Offer Details. 

 

Que: Is this offer available for cash payment? 

Ans: No, the offer is available via online card payments only. 

 

Que: What is the refund and cancellation policy? 

Ans: As per the policy of the respective merchant. 
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